INBOUND-3 SERVICES

£ per Minute, per MB, per

£ per Minute, per MB, per

B £ per call SMS/MMS
Rate Card Name Destination Peak off Weekend Setup Minimum Charge
Peak charge

0303030-

DCSInbound 3 1, iind 0.0223 0.0223 00223 0.0223 0
0303030-

DCSinbound3 | 1 ound INP | 0.0223 00223 00223 0.0223 0
0303-

DCSInbound 3 1, iind 0.0223 0.0223 00223  0.0223 0
0303-

DCSlnbound3 i ound INP | 00223 00223 00223 00223 0
0330300-

DCSInbound 3, iind 0.0223 0.0223 00223  0.0223 0
0330300-

DCSlnbound3 1 ound INP 00223 00223 00223 00223 0
0330-

DCSInbound 3 | ound 0.0223 00223  0.0223  0.0223 0
0330-

DCSinbound3 1 ound INP | 0.0223  0.0223 00223 0.0223 0
0345

DESInbound 3| | o und 0.0223 00223 00223 0.0223 0
0345

DCSInbound 3 | ound INP | 0.0223 0.0223 00223 0.0223 0
0370-

DESinbound 3 |\ o und 0.0223 00223 00223 0.0223 0
0370-

DCSInbound 3 | ound INP | 0.0223 0.0223 00223 0.0223 0
03xx

DESinbound 3 |\ o und 0.0223 00223 00223 0.0223 0
03xx

DCSinbound 3 | ound INP | 0.0223 0.0223 00223 0.0223 0
0800

DCSInbound 3~ 0.038 0.038 0.038  0.0223 0
0800

DCSlnbound3 ) ound INP 0038 0038 0.038 00223 0
0800

DCS Inbound 3 Inbound
Mobile 0.0877 | 0.0877  0.0877  0.0223 0
0800

DCS Inbound 3 Inbound
Mobile INP | 0.0877 0.0877  0.0877  0.0223 0
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

0800
Inbound
Payphone
Freephone
Inbound BT
Payphone
Geographic
Inbound
Geographic
Inbound INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC01)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC01)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC02)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC02)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC03)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC03)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC04)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC04)

1.3461

1.3461

0.0248

0.0248

0.0256

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

0.0035

0.0035

0.0085

0.0085

1.3461

1.3461

0.0248

0.0248

0.0256

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

0.0035

0.0035

0.0085

0.0085

1.3461

1.3461

0.0248

0.0248

0.0256

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

-0.0035

-0.0035

-0.0085

-0.0085

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

INP

Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC05)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC05)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC06)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC06)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC07)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC07)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC08)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC08)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC46)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC46)
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-0.013

-0.013

-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.016

-0.016

-0.013

-0.013

-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.016

-0.016

-0.013

-0.013

-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.016

-0.016
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

INP

Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC74)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC74)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
084 (SC75)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC01)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC02)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC02)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC03)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC04)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC04)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC05)
Inbound -

0.0155

0.0155

-0.04

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

0.0035

0.0085

0.0085

-0.013
-0.013

0.0155

0.0155

-0.04

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

0.0035

0.0085

0.0085

-0.013
-0.013

-0.0155

-0.0155

-0.04

0.0256

0.0026

0.0026

-0.0035

-0.0085

-0.0085

-0.013
-0.013

-0.0155

-0.0155

-0.04

0.0223

0.0223

0.0223
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

Non
Geographic
087 (SC05)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC06)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC06)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC07)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC07)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC08)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC08)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC09)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC09)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC10)
Inbound -
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-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.033

-0.033

-0.038
-0.038

-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.033

-0.033

-0.038
-0.038

-0.018

-0.018

-0.023

-0.023

-0.028

-0.028

-0.033

-0.033

-0.038
-0.038
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

Non
Geographic
087 (SC10)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC11)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC11)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC12)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC12)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC13)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC13)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC14)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC14)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (5C46)
Inbound -

Daisy Corporate Services Trading Limited
Lindred House, 20 Lindred Road, Brierfield, Nelson, BB9 55R

2023 © Daisy Corporate Services Trading Limited (CRN: 02888250)

-0.043

-0.043

-0.048

-0.048

-0.053

-0.053

-0.058

-0.058

-0.016
-0.016

-0.043

-0.043

-0.048

-0.048

-0.053

-0.053

-0.058

-0.058

-0.016
-0.016

-0.043

-0.043

-0.048

-0.048

-0.053

-0.053

-0.058

-0.058

-0.016
-0.016
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DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3
DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3

DCS Inbound 3
DCS Inbound 3

Non
Geographic
087 (SC46)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC47)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC47)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC74)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC74)
INP
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC75)
Inbound -
Non
Geographic
087 (SC75)
INP

Local
Mobile - BT
Fusion
Mobile -
Dolphin
Mobile -
Hutchinson
G3

Mobile - 02
Mobile -
Opal
Mobile -
Orange
Mobile -

-0.035

-0.035

0.0155

0.0155

-0.04

-0.04

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634
0.0634

-0.035

-0.035

0.0155

0.0155

-0.04

-0.04

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634
0.0634

-0.035

-0.035

-0.0155

-0.0155

-0.04

-0.04

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634
0.0634

-0.0155

-0.0155

-0.04

-0.04

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308
0.0308
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Other

Mobile -
DCS Inbound 3 Teleena UK
Mobile - T-
DCS Inbound 3 Mobile
DCS Inbound 3 | Mobile-
Virgin
Mobile -
DCS Inbound 3 Vodafone
DCS Inbound 3 National
National
DCS Inbound 3 Non
Geographic
NGCS
DCS Inbound 3 Access
Charge

Daisy Corporate Services Trading Limited

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.3446
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0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.3446

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.0634

0.3446

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308

0.0308

0.0123
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